LIV
ES
TO
CK
 FA
RM
IN
G

gi
ta
to
rs SE
Technical Data
Dimensions in mm
CA B
MODEL
Drive Power
(kW)
RPM
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions (mm)
A B C
SE-110-LE 11.0 140 300 1,000 1,605 100 ~ 120
SE-150-LE 15.0 140 330 1,200 1,650 100 ~ 120
SE-110-ST 11.0 280 270 600 1,405 100 ~ 120
SE-150-ST 15.0 280 285 670 1,435 100 ~ 120
SE-185-ST 18.5 280 305 710 1,450 100 ~ 120
SE-220-ST 22.0 280 330 780 1,475 100 ~ 120
SE-110-VE 11.0 355 260 510 1,375 100 ~ 120
SE-150-VE 15.0 355 275 560 1,390 100 ~ 120
SE-185-VE 18.5 355 290 660 1,430 100 ~ 120
SE-220-VE 22.0 355 300 700 1,445 100 ~ 120
MODEL RPM
Mixing performance:
Suitable for:Boost
(N)